ADVANCED BATTERY SYSTEMS INC. 5109 Harvester Rd., Unit B7/B8  Burlington,  ON L7L 5Y4 (905)681-8227
e-mail:  info@advancedbattery.ca     website:  www.advancedbattery.ca
ADVANCED BATTERY SYSTEMS INC.
abs Brand Batteries
AGM Sealed Lead Acid Batteries
ADVANCED BATTERY SYSTEMS INC. 5109 Harvester Rd., Unit B7/B8  Burlington,  ON L7L 5Y4 (905)681-8227
e-mail:  info@advancedbattery.ca     website:  www.advancedbattery.ca

ADVANCED BATTERY SYSTEMS INC. 5109 Harvester Rd., Unit B7/B8  Burlington,  ON L7L 5Y4 (905)681-8227
e-mail:  info@advancedbattery.ca     website:  www.advancedbattery.ca
MODEL
VOLTAGE
(V)
CAPACITY
(Ah)
CASE
PACK
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H mm
Weight
(Kgs)
Terminal
ABS 12-36T6 12 36 1 197 x 131 x 168 10.50 6mm Threaded Insert
ABS 12-40G1 12 40 1 197 x 166 x 176 12.30 6mm Drilled Post
ABS 12-40T6 12 40 1 197 x 166 x 176 12.30 6mm Threaded Insert
ABS12-50SP 12 50 1 299 x 128 x 201 16.10 6mm Threaded Insert
ABS 12-55G1 12 55 1 229 x 138 x 212 17.10 6mm Threaded Insert
ABS12-65SP 12 65 1 363 x 128 x 201 20.10 8mm Threaded Insert
ABS 12-80 12 80 1 260 x 169 x 215 23.50 6mm Threaded Insert
NG 12-1001,3 12 105 1 327 x 172 x 221 31.50 8mm Threaded Insert
ABS12-125C3 12 125 1 330 x 171 x214 32.50
8mm Threaded Insert with
Auto Post Adapters
NG 12-1501,3 12 150 1 485 x 170 x 241 45.30 8mm Threaded Insert
ABS12-200FR2 12 200 1 522 x 240 x 228 60.00 8mm Threaded Insert
1) Gel battery
2) Flame Retardant Battery
3) Deep Cycle Battery
IMPORTANT NOTES